
RS# ORGANIZATION CONTACT

1 summitmedia.com (Corporate Website)

2 1073jamz.com (Station Website)

3 hot981.com (Station Website)

4 995chuckfm.com & 995jackfm.com (Station Website, flipped the 2 December 26th 2017)

5 x985fm.com (Station Website)

6 Internal Posting (Bulletin Board)

7 The Center of Sales Strategy

8 Employee Referral

9 Walk in/Self Referral 

10 Indeed.com

11 allaccess.com

12 Linkedin.com

13 SCBA Joy Henderson

14 Furman University Kristin Irwin

15 Furman Internship Susan Zieger

16 USC Cindy Justice

17 Clemson University Deb Herman 

18 Clemson University - Alumni (3+ years experience) Deb Herman 

19 facebook

20 jobspider.com

21 USCUpstate John Montemayor

22 Greenville Tech Byron Morrell

23 Urban League of the Upstate Jil Littlejohn

24 Greenville News Sam Nugent

25 On Air Announcements

26 Hispanic Alliance 

27 Brown Mackie Michelle Brinn

28 Winthrop 

29 Anderson University 

30 Lander University Amanda Sizemore Morgan

31 Winthrop Amy Sullivan 

32 Spartanburg Technical College

33 Coastal Carolina University Yvonne Lasane

34 Morehouse Career Services 

35 SC State University



36 University of NC - Chapel Hill Jay Eubank

37 Benedict College KAREN RUTHERFORD

38 Allen University  

39 SC Employment Office

40 United Ministries

41 Black Broadcasters Alliance 

42 MONSTER.COM

43 SC INFO HIGHWAY

44 University of SC

45 NAACP

46 GSA Business Pam Edmonds

47 Career Builder

48 Carolina School of Broadcasting Alyson Young

49 Goodwill Industries Josh Kelly 

50 Greenville County Workforce Development Rachel Angel 

51 Hispanic Communications Network Patricia Sainz

52 Career Builder

53 InsideRadio.com

54 http://www.radioinfo.com/

55 NationJob

56 Godshall Staffing John Riddle

57 Execusource Shuling Guan 



EMAIL PHONE

joy@scba.net

Kristin.Irwin@furman.edu 864.294.2106 ​​​​​​​​​​​​

cjustice@sc.edu 803-777-7066

dherman@clemson.edu 864-710-9747

dherman@clemson.edu 864-710-9747

(864) 503-5000

byron.morrell@gvltec.edu (864) 250-8139

(864) 244-3862

slnugent@gannett.com (866) 782-6914

communityinfo@hispanicalliancesc.com 864.250.8968

mbrinn@brownmackie.edu (864) 298-9568

asmorgan@lander.edu (864) 388-8730

(803) 323-2141

yvonne@coastal.edu (864) 349-2485

jobs@morehouse.edu (404) 205-2644

(803) 536-7033
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jeubank@email.unc.edu  (919) 962-6507

(412) 371-9850

(864) 235-3327

pedmonds@scbiznews.com 8642355677 x 35

alyson@nakatv.com (704) 395-7272

jkelly@goodwillsc.org (864) 351-0134

(864) 467-8095

patricia.sainz@hcnmedia.com (202) 637-8801

.

john@godshall.com 864-242-3491 

s.guan@execusource.com 864-248-1423
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